
200 Texas Street
Fort Worth, TexasCity of Fort Worth

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1M&C 22-0863 Name:

Status:Type: Award of Contract Consent Passed

File created: In control:10/19/2022 CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:10/25/2022 10/25/2022

Title: (ALL) Ratify Execution of a Vendor Service Agreement with Work Shield, LLC for the Purpose of
Providing an Intelligence Platform which Provides Intake, Reporting, Investigation and Resolution of
Workplace Harassment, Discrimination and Other Title VII-Based Issues, Along with the Reporting
Functions by City Employees, in the Amount of $155,556.00

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 22-0863

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCITY COUNCIL10/25/2022 1

City of Fort Worth Printed on 5/1/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

